Youngevity Presentation Videos
Click Date to Play Recordings

09/08/2025

09/16/2025

10/07/2025

10/14/2025

10/21/2025

10/28/2025

11/04/2025

11/11/2025

12/16/2025

01/24/2026

01/27/2026

Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:
Presenter:

Click Here for:

Scott Fardulis
Scott Fardulis
John Seyer
Juliette Fardulis
Daniel Hodge
Forrest Stivens
Ali Orci

Holly Hodge
Scott Fardulis
Scott Fardulis
Scott Fardulis


https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/psmGCgzgecDnqT0NKIlsWgZDY_8ydyzTWNFpRDbNGa4CetWRdvsMHnIIIcyofPsM.yJMDtM7l_3i-brUH
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/2oNJdDoRLriFoPCoQZ1fyrrZyXV4Ye6SMr0JqS4Rh-ftsiaNsEFFwfyR-LlyO4xg.mkL-ULXJF2vSJP3p
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/eDYmJkFahQYxWUNg4LOYINsP3vIuTROPDsluG3U-D2XLJ2xoUXMb5KHAvLn1ppNF.p1qij3bKRVAg3xXz
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/ovVLIA3JDnhT1X87MJTo7KFwGKgeHpYy4oTNuodM93R7mqBhtTvW8NQXfSpkKg.cDKh9HtUnIZqmR4P
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/iWhEW_3YFN_xRP-uasr72kp_Ec4cjLs2eX6HtouI5mEm_2odGmGfGhxdjZe6N5jt.O00QLQ51cLUOwWQ8
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/6lw7hMN0Y1cBgkSHQRaz5KY4Uo-QK-F3b_0H1BHhj22RU4Yi8AeR0VfD2ZaOG49f.h2i9aYUL-8Xdu4lO
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/JVcxTGeIrDLn49O6_yJL20PSoC1qxiqYP7BgPEagzAkvFI4kqVhOulrDnfiOJebA.XeyX3MJphTozOEbQ
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/Eg7l3AfB_LbzOjb4MCNB7uD2WzMJEzaoIp5HeDt3GJPts3ksYa4iGdCUdOoDxe66.NW1UuyTwSMbdGGa2
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/f3VuXjEeXqVPtanyWuF-NQUW9XXqCqDU7hkysE_6zwTflEFIeTFaf7Ytl8N5aKDD.rgrXG-wXRu3wICuN
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/aoth-MbN4oAA0KSnB5rJ3fEe-Xzqr1RqwNjPorblazk8LqQXLSDa6N-3pFT202jP.vUsozPCX9IYR1u3e
https://us06web.zoom.us/rec/share/qQ8Qj5TNSrheRdUDpByS2_1Gu5rGNijRstyzlfPRKRRkzGln_sdQBlEH5d8eU7OP.RHPxIz0dIoj4_kOz

