

Youngevity Presentation Videos  
Click Date to Play Recordings

<u>09/08/2025</u>	Presenter: Scott Fardulis
<u>09/16/2025</u>	Presenter: Scott Fardulis
<u>10/07/2025</u>	Presenter: John Seyer
<u>10/14/2025</u>	Presenter: Juliette Fardulis
<u>10/21/2025</u>	Presenter: Daniel Hodge
<u>10/28/2025</u>	Presenter: Forrest Stivens
<u>11/04/2025</u>	Presenter: Ali Orci
<u>11/11/2025</u>	Presenter: Holly Hodge
<u>12/16/2025</u>	Presenter: Scott Fardulis
<u>01/24/2026</u>	Presenter: Scott Fardulis
<u>01/27/2026</u>	Presenter: Scott Fardulis

Click Here for: [Disclaimers](#)